Adhesives,
Coatings, and
Inks
Adhesives
Emulsions
Enamels
Box Inks
Lacquers

Polyester Phenolic Treatment (PEPT) Liquid Filter Bag
NDC
Ordering Information
SL = Single layer
P2 = 7 x 28"
H = HandleS = Galvanized steel
SS = Stainless steel
T = Titanium
P = P flange
F = F flange
OSS = OSS flange
06/24
AJR Filtration, Inc. 1500 Harvester Road (630) 377-8886West Chicago, IL 60185
DL = Double layer
See Chart P1 = 7 x 14" (Standard on all ring style bags)
Micron Rating# of LayersPEPT Length Ring/Flange Style Option